
    

 
Independent Medical Enterprises, Inc. 

5610 East Grant Road 
Tucson, Arizona 85712 

Telephone 520-296-5035  Facsimile 520-296-5105 
E-mail mary@imeaz.com or synthia@imeaz.com 

 
 

Fee Schedule Effective November 1, 2021 
Cancellation policy – 15 calendar days or less will incur full fee 

 
 
 

    Service Type – Facility charges for room rental Fee Notes 

    Facility Charge: ICA IME Exam 
    Facility Charge with Chaperone: ICA IME Exam 
    Facility Charge with Scribe: ICA IME Exam 
    Facility Charge: Group IME 
    Facility Charge: Group IME with Chaperone 
    Facility Charge: Saturday ICA IME Exam 
    Facility Charge: Saturday ICA IME with chaperone 
    Facility Charge: Personal Injury IME Exam 
    Facility Charge with Chaperone: Personal Injury IME 
    Facility Charge with Scribe: Personal Injury IME Exam 
    Facility Charge for Psych IME Exam 
    Facility Charge: Industrial Neuropsychology  
    2 Rooms all day 
    1 Room all day 
    Urine Toxicology Screening Charge 
    Deposition room rental per hour fee 
     
    Medically certified Spanish interpreter upon request in advance 
    *STAT Interpreting (same day scheduling): upcharge of 100%* 

$150.00 
$200.00 
$250.00 
$200.00 
$250.00 
$200.00 
$250.00 
$200.00 
$250.00 
$300.00 
$250.00 
 
$1,000.00 
$500.00 
$35.00 
$150.00  
 
$65.00 per 
hour 2 hr 
minimum 

These charges 
apply to physicians 
utilizing office at 
5610 East Grant 
Road in Tucson – 
will be billed to 
carrier, attorney 
or IME scheduling 
company by 
Independent 
Medical 
Enterprises, Inc. 
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