## Independent Medical Enterprises, Inc. 5610 East Grant Road Tucson, Arizona 85712

Telephone 520-296-5035 Facsimile 520-296-5105 E-mail mary@imeaz.com or synthia@imeaz.com

Fee Schedule Effective November 1, 2021 Cancellation policy – 15 calendar days or less will incur full fee

Service Type – Facility charges for room rental	Fee	Notes
Facility Charge: ICA IME Exam	\$150.00	These charges
Facility Charge with Chaperone: ICA IME Exam	\$200.00	apply to physicians
Facility Charge with Scribe: ICA IME Exam	\$250.00	utilizing office at
Facility Charge: Group IME	\$200.00	5610 East Grant
Facility Charge: Group IME with Chaperone	\$250.00	Road in Tucson –
Facility Charge: Saturday ICA IME Exam	\$200.00	will be billed to
Facility Charge: Saturday ICA IME with chaperone	\$250.00	carrier, attorney
Facility Charge: Personal Injury IME Exam	\$200.00	or IME scheduling
Facility Charge with Chaperone: Personal Injury IME	\$250.00	company by
Facility Charge with Scribe: Personal Injury IME Exam	\$300.00	Independent
Facility Charge for Psych IME Exam	\$250.00	Medical
Facility Charge: Industrial Neuropsychology		Enterprises, Inc.
2 Rooms all day	\$1,000.00	
1 Room all day	\$500.00	
Urine Toxicology Screening Charge	\$35.00	
Deposition room rental per hour fee	\$150.00	
Medically certified Spanish interpreter upon request in advance	\$65.00 per	
*STAT Interpreting (same day scheduling): upcharge of 100%*	hour 2 hr	
	minimum	